
From: Landon Thomas Jr. <la 
Sent: Saturday, October 8, 2016 8:28 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: Take a look at this... 

What are the trump money guys sayi=g now? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Oct 8, 2016, at 4=24 PM, jeffrey E. sieevacation=gmailcom <mailto:jeevacation@gmailcom» wrote: 

ok 

On Sat, Oct 8, 2016 at 3:11 PM, Thomas Jr., 
wrote: 

<mailto: 

Would inter=sted to see what Bill Gates thinks of this story. He is backing these PE g=ys who are putting 
their money in private hospitals in India/Africa. Prett= interesting stuff. 

http://www.nytimes.com/2016/10/09/business/dealboo=/an-investors-plan-to-transplant-private-
health-care-in-africa.<=br>html?rref=collection%2Fbyline%2Flandon-thomas-
jr.&action=<=br>click&contentCollection=undefined&region=stream&module=stream_unit&version=latest&contentPlac 
ement=1&=mp;pgtype=collection&_r=0 

Landon Thomas, Jr. 
Financial Reporter 
New York Times 
=div tel 

http://topics.nytimes.com/top/reference/t=mestopics/people/t/landon_jr_thomas/index.html 

</=iv> 
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The information contained i= this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged,=may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use =f the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclos=re or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly pro=ibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication =n error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to =a href="mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com" 

target="_blank">jeevacation@gmai=.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
inc=uding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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